N.V.

N.V.

N.V.

2018

N.V.

N.V.

N.V.

N.V.

2020

2019

N.V.

“It’s not a sin” (Alcohol free) Dry
Riesling
Prosecco Extra Dry
Glera

“Tastevinage” Cremant de B. Brut
Chardonnay, Pinot Blanc

Georg Breuer Brut

Schaumweine . | Sparkling wine

Valkenberg | Rheinhessen 39
Livon - Villa Chiopris | Friuli 39
Cave Bailly Lapierre| Bourgogne 55
Georg Breuer| Rheingau 91

Spatburgunder, Weiburgunder, Grauburgunder, Riesling

Rosé Schaumweine . | Rosé Sparkling wine

“La Principessa” Rosé Brut
Spatburgunder, Merlot

Brut

Chardonnay, Pinot Nero, Pinot Bianco

“Alma Assemblage 1” Brut
Chardonnay, Pinot Nero, Pinot Bianco

“Alma Assemblage 2” Zero Dosage
Chardonnay, Pinot Nero

“Teatro alla Scala” Brut
Chardonnay,P. Nero

“Teatro alla Scala” Brut
Chardonnay,P. Nero

“Grand Cuvée Alma Rosé” Brut
Chardonnay, Pinot Nero

Prinz Salm | Saarland 77

Franciacorta.

Contadi Castaldi | Lombardia 69
Bellavista | Lombardia 85
Bellavista | Lombardia 85
Bellavista | Lombardia 99
Bellavista | Lombardia 109

Franciacorta Rosé .

Bellavista | Lombardia 90



N.V.  “Carte d’Or” premier Cru Brut

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

N.V. Théophile Brut

Chardonnay, Pinot Munier, Pinot Noir

N.V.  “La Cuvée” Brut (20 cl.)
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Munier
N.V.  “La Cuvée” Brut (37,5 cl.)

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Munier

N.V. “La Cuvée” Brut

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Munier

N.V. “Gand Cuvée Grand Siécle N°26” Brut

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

N.V.  “Collection 246” Brut (37,5 cl.)

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Munier

N.V. “Collection 245” Brut

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Munier

2014 Cristal Brut

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Champagne . | Champagne

Stéphan Coquillette | Champagne

91

Thedphile - Roederer| Champagne 111

Laurent Perrier | Champagne
Laurent Perrier | Champagne
Laurent Perrier | Champagne

Laurent Perrier | Champagne

Louis Roederer | Champagne

Louis Roederer | Champagne

Louis Roederer | Champagne

29

59

119

369

69

129

409



2023

2024

2024

2024

2023

2024

2023

2022

2021

2023

2023

2022

2023

2022

“Carnuntum”
Gruner Veltliner
Inzolia
Inzolia

“By The Glass”
Riesling Trocken

“Fundament”
Grauer Burgunder
Riesling Feinherb
Riesling
Vermentino Toscano
Vermentino
WeiBburgunder
WeiBburgunder

“Cuvée Alegre”
Verdejo

“Capitel Foscarino”
Garganega, Chardonnay
Viognier
Viognier

Cotes du Rhone Blanc

WeilBweine . | White wine

Markowitsch | Niederdsterrich
Sallier de La Tour | Sicilia
Weingut Villa Huesgen | Mosel
Wageck Pfaffmann | Pfalz
Maximin Griinhaus | Mosel
Belvento By Petra | Toscana
Freiherr v. Gleichenstein | Baden
Campo Eliseo | Rueda

Roberto Anselmi | Veneto

Delas Fréres | Cotes du Rhone

Maison E.Guigal | Cotes du Rhéne

Viognier, Roussanne, Marsanne, Clairette, Bourboulenc, Grenache blanc

“Tardn Blanco” Barrel Aged

Tempranillo
Gavi di Gavi

Cortese

“Hermes Diactoros II”

Bodegas Taron | Rioja Alta
Villa Sparina | Piemonte

Omina Romana | Lazio

Viognier, Incrocio Manzoni, Petit Manseng, Chardonnay

2023/24“Le Creete” Lugana

Turbiana

Ottella | Veneto

33

35

39

39

39

40

41

42

44

45

47

48

48

49

49



2020

2023

2023

2022

2023

2022

2022

2023

2023

2022

2022

2023

2022

2023

2020

Mproll
Welschriesling Trocken
Blanc de Noir
Spatburgunder
“Rodelseer"
Scheurebe
“Rodelseer"
Silvaner
Wiener Gemischter Satz
Many different grapes together harvested
“Solarco”
Friulano, Ribolla Gialla
Etna Bianco
Carricante
Pouilly Fumé, Les Cailloux Silex
Sauvignon Blanc
“Nierstein"
Riesling Kabinett
“Buonora”
Carricante
“Didyme”
Malvasia secca Salina
Grillo di Mozia
Grillo
“Les Prices Abbés”
Gewdrztraminer Trocken
Roero Arneis
Arneis
“Roxheimer Berg”
Riesling Sptétlese

WeilBweine . | White wine

Weingut Gross | Stdteiermark
Weingut Nelles | Ahr

Weingut Weltner | Franken
Weingut Weltner | Franken
Fritz Wieninger | Wien

Livon | Friuli

Vivera | Sicilia

Domaine Chatelain | Loire
Kihling-Gillot | Rheinhessen
Tascante | Sicilia

Tenuta Capofaro | Sicilia
T.d’Almerita & T. Whitaker | Sicilia
Domaines Schlumberger | Elsass
Bruno Giacosa | Piemonte

Prinz Salm | Saarland

50

51

51

52

53

53

56

58

59

61

62

70

65

67

68



2022

2023

2023

“Eherenhausen"
Sauvignon Blanc

“Ambat”

Vermentino di Sardegna

Petit Chablis

Chardonnay

2019/20 “Wachenheim R”

2022

2021

2022

2022

2022

2019

2019

2020

2022

Riesling Trocken

“Nussberg” W. Gemischter Satz Ried Ulm

many different grapes together harvested
“Braide Alte”

Chardonnay, Sauvignon, Picolit, Moscato Giallo
“Comte La Fond” Sancerre

Sauvignon Blanc
“Herrenberg" GG
Riesling Trocken
Pouilly Fumé
Sauvignon blanc
“Uccellanda”
Chardonnay
“Convento Santissima Annunciata”
Chardonnay
“Meursault Clos du Cromin”
Chardonnay

“Poucelles” Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru
Chardonnay

WeilBweine . | White wine

Weingut Gross | Stdteiermark
Selle & Mosca| Sardegna
Domaine Régnard |Burgund
Dr.Buckling Wolf | Pfalz

Fritz Wieninger | Wien
Livon | Friuli
Baron P.de Ladoucette | Loire
M. Griinhaus Weltner | Mosel
Baron P.de Ladoucette | Loire
Bellavista | Lombardia
Bellavista | Lombardia
Jean Monnier & Fils | Bourgogne

Joseph Drouhin | Bourgogne

68

69

70

69

89

90

96

99

100

109

111

166

384



2021

2023

2023

2022

2023

Syrah
Syrah
“Les Hauts de Janeil”
Syrah, Grenache
“Les Classiques”
Pinot Noir
Merlot
Merlot

“Mandus” Primitivo di Manduria
Primitivo

2019/22“Sireno”

2019

Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah

“Tarén” Crianza
Tempranillo, Mazola

2021/22 Morellino di Scansano

2021

2023

2020

2022

2020

2020

2021

Sangiovese, Alicante, Ciliegiolo
“Lamuri”
Nero d’Avola

HHebOH

Rot Weine . | Red Wine

Sallier de La Tour | Sicilia
Mason Janeil | L.Roussillon
Les Jamelles | L.Roussilon

D. de BelleMare | L.Roussilon
Pietra Pura | Puglia

Belvento By Petra | Toscana
Bodegas Taron | Rioja (alta)
Fattoria le Pupille | Toscana
Tasca d’Almerita | Sicilia

Petra | Toscana

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Sangiovese

“La Granja” Dehesa

Tempranillo

Lagrein

Lagrein

Cotes du Rhone Rouge

Syrah, Granache, Mourvédre
“Diana Nemorensis 1“

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

“Hermanos Lurton” Toro (unfiltered)
Tempranillo

A. Fernandez | Castillay Ledn
Kaltern | Alto Adige

Maison E.Guigal | Cotes du Rhéne
Omina Romana | Lazio

EL Albar Lurton | Castillay Leén

35

38

38

39

39

40

40

41

42

44

46

46

47

49

49



2022

2021

2021

2016

2021

2019

2021

“Beaujolais-Villages”
Gamay
“Ghiaia Nera”
Nerello Mascalese
“Taglio del Trancio”
Aglianico del Vulture
“Bissersheim Kalkmergel”
Spatburgunder
Etna Rosso
Nerello Mascalese
“Senes” Riserva
Cannonau, Carignano, Bovale

"Capitel San Rocco" Valp. Sup. Ripasso

Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella, Molinara

2020/22“Leithakalk”

2023

Zweigent

Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir

2023/24 Dolcetto d‘Alba

2021

2020

2019

2019

2022

2018

Dolcetto
" ”n

Mustazzo

Cannonau di Sardegna
“Mustazzo”

Cannonau di Sardegna
“Jassarte”

more than 30 different grape varieties

Sagrantino di Montefalco
Sagrantino

Chianti Classico
Sangiovese, Canaiolo, Syrah

Chianti Classico 150 cl.

Sangiovese, Canaiolo, Syrah

Rot Weine . | Red Wine

M. Joseph Drouhin | Bourgogne
Tascante | Sicilia

Re Manfredi | Basilicata
Wageck Pfaffmann | Pfalz
Vivera | Sicilia

Argiolas | Sardegna

Tedeschi | Veneto
Kollwentz-Rémerhof | Burgenland
Domaine Régnard |Burgund
Bruno Giacosa | Piemonte
Selle & Mosca| Sardegna

Selle & Mosca| Sardegna
Guado al Melo | Toscana

Lungarotti | Umbria

Isole e Olena | Toscana

Isole e Olena | Toscana

50

50

51

54

55

55

59

62

63

63

66

69

69

72

96

199



2021

2015

2019

2017

2020

2020

2019

2021

2020

2020

2022

2018

2020

2019

2020

2019

2018

“Tinto Pesquera” Crianza
Tempranillo
“Maternigo" Valpolicella Superiore
Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella
Cesanese
Cesanese
“Goldberg”
Spatburgunder
Gigondas AOC Maison
Granache, Syrah, Mourvédre
"Marne 180" Amarone d. Valpolicella
Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella
“Uvaggio”
Nebbiolo, Vespolina,Croatina
“Ried Kirschweingarten”
Zweigelt
Domaine des grands Chemins
Syrah
Chateauneuf-du-Pape AOC
Granache, Mourvedre, Syrah, Counoise
“Petra”
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot
Brunello di Montalcino
Sangiovese
Barolo
Nebbiolo
“Roda I” Reserva
Tempranillo, Garnacha
"Turriga” Isola dei Nuraghi
Cannonau, Carignano, Bovale, Malvasia Nera
"Turriga” Isola dei Nuraghi
Cannonau, Carignano, Bovale, Malvasia Nera
"Turriga” Isola dei Nuraghi
Cannonau, Carignano, Bovale, Malvasia Nera

Rot Weine . | Red Wine

A. Fernandez | Ribera del Duero
Tedeschi | Veneto

Omina Romana | Lazio
Wageck Pfaffmann | Pfalz
E.Guigal | Cotes du Rhone
Tedeschi | Veneto

Proprieta Sperino | Piemonte
Markowitsch | Niederdsterrich
Deals Fréres | Cotes du Rhone
Chateau Mont-Redon | Rhone
Petra | Toscana

Casanova di Neri | Toscana
Ceretto | Piemonte

Bodegas Roda | Rioja

Argiolas | Sardegna

Argiolas | Sardegna

Argiolas | Sardegna

73

74

79

85

86

89

99

99

112

119

119

129

139

139

169

179

189



2020

2019

2015

2019

2020

2022

2022

2017

2015

2017

Rot Weine . | Red Wine

“Saffredi” Fattoria le Pupille | Toscana 169
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot

“Luce” Tenuta Luce | Toscana 179
Merlot, Sangiovese

“Chapelle d’Ausone” saint-Emilion Grand cru  Chateau Ausone | Bordeaux 319
Merlot, Cabernet Franc

“Il Vigore” Ornellaia Tenuta Dell’ Ornellaia | Toscana 393
Cab.Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot, Cab. Franc
Barbaresco Gaja | Piemonte 493
Nebbiolo

Meditationweine | Meditation Wine

“Petit Guiraud” zweitwein 37,5 cl. Chateau Guiraud | Bordeaux 63
Sauvignon Blanc, Sémillon

“Capofaro” 50 cl. Tenuta Capofaro | Sicilia 90
Malvasia si Salina

“Angialis” Isola dei Nuraghi 50 cl. Argiolas | Sardegna 91
Nasco, Malvasia

"Capitel Fontana" Recioto d. Valpolicella50 cl. Tedeschi | Veneto 94
Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella, Oseleta

“Elysium” 37,5 cl. Georg Breuer | Rheingau 157

Riesling Beerenauslese



2023

2024

2023

2024

2022

2023

2020

2015

2023

Roséweine | Rosé wine

“Paula + Philipp” Graf Neipperg | Wuttenberg 32
Spatburgunder, Lemberger, Merlot

“Velarosa” Belvento By Petra | Toscana 39
Granache

“By. Ott Rosé” Domaine Ott | Provance 52

Mouvédre, Granache, Syrah, Cinsault

Orange & Naturweine | Natural Wine

“Marachelle” PetNat Brut Natur (unfitered) Cantina Tonello | Veneto 40
Durella, Chardonnay

“Soave Vulcano” Federico Zambon | Veneto 41
Garganega
PetNat Brut Natur (unfiltered) Weingut Patke| Brandenburg 47
Scheurebe,Riesling

“Manzoni Bianco” Ca’ Lustra | Veneto 51
Riesling, Weiburgunder
Ribolla Gialla (Amphora Aged) Josko Gravner | Friuli 149
Ribolla Gialla

“Susucaro Rosso” Frank Cornelissen | Sicilia 66

Nerello Mascalese, Minella, Alicante Bouschet

-10 -



